1. How many classes at RSCC have included in-class activities where you worked with one or more students?

Response Choices
None

One or two

More than two
About half

More than half
Grand Total

# of Responses

21

267
201
145
171
805

% of Responses
2.61%

33.17%

24.97%

18.01%

21.24%
100.00%

2. What is your preference for in-class activities?

Response Choices

# of Responses

% of Responses

| strongly prefer to work alone 65 8.07%
| prefer to work alone 172 21.37%
| have no preference 287 35.65%
| prefer to work with one or more classmates 216 26.83%
| strongly prefer to work with one or more classmates 65 8.07%
Grand Total 805 100.00%

3. How important do you think working with others will be for success in your chosen career?

Response Choices

# of Responses

% of Responses

Very important 337 41.86%
Important 246 30.56%
Somewhat important 165 20.50%
Not very important 34 4.22%
Not Important At All 9 1.12%
Don't Know 14 1.74%
Grand Total 805 100.00%
4. For me, working in groups... (check all that apply)

Brings different perspectives to a problem or question 647 80.27%
Helps me meet people 529 65.63%
Helps me understand course material 501 62.16%
Makes me feel more comfortable participating in class 445 55.21%
Motivates me to do well in class 321 39.83%
Makes me uncomfortable or anxious 162 20.10%
Has no particular impact 72 8.93%
Makes course material more confusing 54 6.70%
Other 47 5.83%
Makes me more likely to withdraw from a class 35

4.34%
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